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TARIFF SCHEDULE TARIFF SHEET NO.

~ 3PLACES SHEET NO.

UTILITY: _GRANITE DELLS .. _(ER COMPANY ~_CISION No. 31902
DOCKET NO.: (-1670 EFFECTIVE 11/80

TELEPHONE:

RATES & CHARGES

MONTHLY SERVICE RATE:

MINIMUM GALLONS MINIMUM GALLONS
5/8 x 3/4" $ 4,00 FORNO WATER 3", ... 8 FOR
3/4" . . . $ FOR ‘ 4" . . .. 8 FOR
1" . .. .8 FOR 5", $ FOR
1-1%" .S FOR 6" . $ FOR
2" . .S FOR

2,00 PER 1,000 GALLONS IN EXCESS OF MINIMUM UP TO 2,000 GALIONS
$ 1.10 PER 1,000 GALIONS FOR THE NEXT 8,000 GALLONS
$ .90 PER 1,000 GALIONS FOR THE NEXT 40,000 GAILONS

.80 PER 1,000 GALIONS FOR ALL IN EXCESS OF 50,000 GALLONS.
ERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES:

5/8 x 3/4" $100 1-1%" . . .$300
3/4" . . . $120 2" . .. .8400
1" . . . . 8160
SERVICE CHARGES:
ESTABLISHMENT RE-ESTABLI S}MENsz,a? 5
AFTER HOUR i (Within 12 months)
RECONNECTION $5.00 NSF CHECK
(Delinquent) DEFERRED PAYMENT
METER TEST RE-READ $2.50
DEPOSIT

(If other than provided for in Rules & Regulations)

OTHER CHARGES AS SPECIFIED BY ORDER:




